
#59 Boys Shot Put (HS)
12lb Shot. Min Mark - 11.00m. 3 and 3 (7 to Finals) Mark First Legal Mark

4:00 PM (Day 1)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 1234 PENIX, Eli SR Daniel Boone 20.04m
2 1147 JOHNSON, Conner SR Unattached 16.26m
3 886 DARE, Josh 17- Retrain Track and Field 16.15m
4 1036 WAGNER, Logan SR South Greene 15.60m
5 990 MAPLES, Evan SR Hardin Valley Academy 14.02m
6 1387 BURSE, Camden 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 13.69m
7 1132 GREEN, Mason JR Unattached 13.51m
8 1232 NICKELS, Bradyn JR Daniel Boone 13.18m
9 1040 CHANDLER, Ayden SR North Buncombe 13.14m
10 987 LAY, Josh SO Hardin Valley Academy 11.58m
11 856 MASON, Landon Wilson Central 11.38m
12 1242 SULLIVAN, Jonathon JR Daniel Boone 11.31m
13 941 THOMPSON, Bryce FR Farragut 10.97m
14 1329 PATRICK, James 19 Kinder Sport Track 9.67m
15 914 STEELE, Masaki SR Signal Mountain 9.35m
16 1127 FORBUS, Domyniq SR Unattached 9.19m
17 1046 MACE, Heath SR North Buncombe 8.61m
18 1103 MILLLER, Hayden Holston 7.98m
19 1162 ROBERTSON, Cooper JR Unattached 7.82m
20 1100 HORN, Gabe Holston 7.06m
21 1160 PRESLEY, Blake SR Unattached NM
22 1190 MOORE, Nic FR Jefferson County NM
23 1236 RIDDELL, Hunter FR Daniel Boone NM
24 1247 ZUEHLKE, Emory FR Daniel Boone NM
25 1325 KINDER, Canon 15- Kinder Sport Track NM
26 1341 JAMES, Riley SO Anderson County NM

#52 Girls High Jump (HS)
1.25m Opening Height. 5cm until 1.60 or until one remains

4:00 PM (Day 1)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 946 JOHNSON, Madison JR Campbell County 1.57m
2 967 BARRETT, Ella SR Hardin Valley Academy 1.52m
3 1189 MOORE, Natalie SR Jefferson County 1.52m
4 931 LEFLER, Callie JR Farragut 1.47m
5 1039 BLUE, Ruby JR North Buncombe 1.47m
6 1186 IVENS, Kellie SR Jefferson County 1.47m
7 1333 YOUNT, Sophie Kinder Sport Track 1.42m
8 1142 HINKLE, Macy JR Unattached 1.42m
9 942 WILLIS, Parker Farragut 1.42m
10 1314 BELL, Kiersten Kinder Sport Track NM
11 1367 DEGRACE, Samantha SO Dobyns-Bennett NM

#54 Girls Pole Vault (HS)
Opening Height 2.15m. Up 15cm to 3.65 or until one remains

4:00 PM (Day 1)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 928 HARVEY, Samantha JR Farragut 3.30m
2 965 ALLEN, Harper SO Hardin Valley Academy 3.05m
3 939 SPETH, Laura SR Farragut 3.04m
4 1352 BANNACH, Carolina JR Green Hill 2.85m
5 867 HELTON, Lilyana FR Full Vertical PV 2.74m
6 994 MILLER, Annabell SO Hardin Valley Academy 2.74m
7 1354 HOOVER, Angela JR Green Hill 2.74m
8 947 BOLLIG, Mary Regan SR Knoxville West 2.59m
9 1010 ZIMMERMAN, Emma SO Hardin Valley Academy 2.59m
10 1042 FLYNN, Maya SO North Buncombe 2.59m
11 1273 DUPREE, Madalyn SR DC Knight Runners 2.47m
12 959 HERREN, Emma SR Lebanon 2.29m
13 960 MCNUTT, Ansley SR Lebanon 2.29m
14 997 PARRILLA, Christina SR Hardin Valley Academy 2.13m
15 1037 BANKS, Sophia FR North Buncombe 2.13m
16 1330 RICH, Lauren Kinder Sport Track NM

#58 Girls Triple Jump (HS)
Min. Mark - 8.25m. 3 and 3 (7 to Finals) Mark First Legal Jump

4:30 PM (Day 1)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 1006 STANTON, Sidnee SR Hardin Valley Academy 11.49m
2 1029 WISE, Molly SR 41-Unattached 11.42m
3 1354 HOOVER, Angela JR Green Hill 11.04m
4 917 WILSON, Kara SR Signal Mountain 10.97m
5 1324 KENT, Saba Kinder Sport Track 10.53m
6 1213 BROWN, Ashley D.C. Express Track 10.34m
7 1398 WHITWORTH, Aubrey Knoxville Youth Athletic 9.57m
8 1317 DOYLE, Isabella Kinder Sport Track 9.23m
9 1141 HILL, Aiyana FR Unattached 9.17m
10 1032 DYER, Aydan JR South Greene 8.89m
11 1372 RICIKETTS, Madison SR Dobyns-Bennett NM

#60 Girls Shot Put (HS)
4kg Shot. Min Mark - 8.00m. 3 and 3 (7 to Finals). Mark First Legal Mark

5:45 PM (Day 1)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 887 DUNN, Jae'l 17- Retrain Track and Field 12.89m
2 1150 LONGMIRE, Elissa SO Unattached 10.99m
3 1152 LUTHER, Alexandria JR Unattached 10.06m
4 1111 BROCK, Erica SR Unattached 9.91m
5 1221 BRETO, Alicia JR Daniel Boone 9.90m
6 973 ELY, Kendal SR Hardin Valley Academy 9.83m
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#60 Girls Shot Put (HS) (cont'd)
5:45 PM (Day 1)

# Name Yr Team Mark
7 1314 BELL, Kiersten Kinder Sport Track 9.76m
8 1051 WILLIAMS, Cierra SR North Buncombe 9.60m
9 1148 KEYLON, Jordan SR Unattached 9.30m
10 1368 FLEMING, Olyvia JR Dobyns-Bennett 9.23m
11 1189 MOORE, Natalie SR Jefferson County 8.97m
12 1044 LACKEY, Carlie JR North Buncombe 8.52m
13 1330 RICH, Lauren Kinder Sport Track 8.52m
14 1041 EBERLE, Brooke FR North Buncombe 8.34m
15 1106 THOMPSON, Mia JR Holston 8.03m
16 1049 SHIMANSKY, Olivia FR North Buncombe 7.65m
17 1395 PEBLEY, Audree FR Knoxville Youth Athletic 7.39m
18 1031 CLARK, Ava SO South Greene NM
19 1397 TURNER, Cate JR Knoxville Youth Athletic NM

#57 Boys Triple Jump (HS)
Min. Mark 10.00m 3 and 3 (7 to Finals) Mark First Legal Mark

6:00 PM (Day 1)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 1060 MURPHY, Tony SO Christ School 12.73m
2 1058 JONES, Cayden SO Christ School 12.42m
3 1061 PARKER, Ashton SO Christ School 12.32m
4 1391 MANN, Myles Knoxville Youth Athletic 12.31m
5 1365 CARTER, Clay JR Dobyns-Bennett 12.24m
6 1320 FAULKNER, Jacob Kinder Sport Track 12.18m
7 940 STACKHOUSE, Dylan SR Farragut 11.62m
8 1194 WEATHERFORD, Land SO Jefferson County 11.61m

#50 Girls 4000m DMR (HS)
5:40 PM (Day 1)

Team Time
1 Brentwood (A) 12:55.00
2 Farragut (A) 13:10.00
3 Dobyns-Bennett (A) 13:10.00
4 Science Hill (A) 13:16.00
5 Hardin Valley Academy (A) 13:20.00
6 Signal Mountain (A) 13:25.00
7 Heritage (A) 13:30.00
8 Daniel Boone (A) 14:20.00
9 Dobyns-Bennett (B) 14:30.00
10 Farragut (B) NT
11 Anderson County (A) NT

#49 Boys 4000m DMR (HS)
6:00 PM (Day 1)

Team Time
1 Science Hill (A) 10:51.00
2 Brentwood (A) 10:55.00
3 E Distance (A) 11:00.00
4 Daniel Boone (A) 11:10.48
5 Farragut (A) 11:20.00
6 Wilson Central (A) 11:25.00
7 Dynamic Speed Kinetix (A) 11:30.00
8 Hardin Valley Academy (A) 11:45.00
9 Hardin Valley Academy (B) 11:45.00
10 Dobyns-Bennett (A) 11:45.00
11 Jefferson County (A) 11:55.00
12 Daniel Boone (B) 12:00.00
13 Signal Mountain (A) 12:08.00
14 Jefferson County (B) 12:20.00
15 Knoxville Youth Athletics (A) NT

#36 Girls 200 Meters (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

Prelims 6:25 PM (Day 1): (Top 6 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 1214 GUY, Ansley 17- D.C. Express Track 24.92
2 1201 DUNNING, Danielle D-Elite track club 25.07
3 1198 JEFFERSON, Caylie SO 45-Unattached 25.18
4 1067 EVANS, Faith 17- Iron Sharpens Iron (ISI 25.51
5 917 WILSON, Kara SR Signal Mountain 25.84
6 1022 KELLEY, Ta'Niyah 17- Sprint Athletics Track 25.92
7 1305 MCALISTER, Antiya 26 Training Academy 25.98
8 1311 TRUSS, Chloe 8 26 Training Academy 25.99
9 1026 WINSLOW, Sade 17- Sprint Athletics Track 26.08
10 1008 TAYLOR, Brooke SR Hardin Valley Academy 26.13
11 883 SEGREE, Taylin 15- Rutherford County Trac 26.18
12 993 MCGEE, Sydney SR Hardin Valley Academy 26.19
13 1301 JONES, Elly 26 Training Academy 26.56
14 1197 COLEMAN, Meg SR 45-Unattached 26.60
15 1333 YOUNT, Sophie Kinder Sport Track 26.62
16 1195 BAXTER, Jordyn JR 45-Unattached 26.67
17 1204 KREEK, Emily D-Elite track club 26.67
18 1001 ROMAIN, Madison SR Hardin Valley Academy 26.73
19 1306 MILLER, Addison 8 26 Training Academy 26.82
20 952 TOWNSEND, Emory SO Knoxville West 26.83
21 1309 RUDOLPH, Laila 26 Training Academy 26.91
22 1308 ROBERTSON, Mary 26 Training Academy 26.99
23 939 SPETH, Laura SR Farragut 27.00
24 1140 HIGHT, Addison FR Unattached 27.00
25 1324 KENT, Saba Kinder Sport Track 27.00
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#36 Girls 200 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Prelims 6:25 PM (Day 1): (Top 6 advance)

# Name Yr Team Time
26 849 FOLLMER, Alana Wilson Central 27.12
27 1312 ZABEK, Julia 26 Training Academy 27.26
28 950 SHULER, Allison JR Knoxville West 27.32
29 1268 RYAN, Janisa JR Cleveland Express TC 27.34
30 1298 COX, Maeva JR 26 Training Academy 27.38
31 953 WHITFIELD, Emily SR Knoxville West 27.55
32 1020 COLEY, Tiara Sprint Athletics Track 27.67
33 1277 RHOADS, Esther 17- DC Knight Runners 27.84
34 1267 RYAN, Charice 13- Cleveland Express TC 27.95
35 864 WATKINS, Aspen Wilson Central 27.97
36 844 CURLEY, Elise Wilson Central 27.98
37 1213 BROWN, Ashley D.C. Express Track 28.18
38 1052 WILLIAMS, Corrie JR North Buncombe 28.23
39 1300 HILLIARD, Caroline 8 26 Training Academy 28.35
40 854 KADIUEZO, Elshadai Wilson Central 28.50
41 1284 LOZANO, Neomi JR Sevier County 28.53
42 1385 ANDERSON, Jo SO Knoxville Youth Athletic 28.65
43 1310 SIPOS, Payton 8 26 Training Academy 28.89
44 1349 SWANGER, Jessi SO Cocke County 28.94
45 1096 BISHOP, Layken SR Holston 28.95
46 841 BINEY, Jariel Wilson Central 28.96
47 907 NEAL, Anna FR Signal Mountain 29.03
48 1304 MAXEY, Kyree 26 Training Academy 29.10
49 895 BOEHM, Aislin FR Signal Mountain 29.25
50 1345 LEWIS, Elaina JR Cocke County 29.37
51 837 MCCLINTOCK, Olivia SO Greeneville 29.76
52 1360 KAMARATA, Rylynn Green Hill 29.90
53 1269 SORIANO, Francis 13- Cleveland Express TC 30.00
54 1346 NORTON, Jaryn SR Cocke County 30.03
55 855 KADIVEZO, Shiloh Wilson Central 30.19
56 1359 KAMARATA, Reagan Green Hill 30.39
57 851 HARRIS, Mackenzie Wilson Central 31.24
58 840 BINEY, Janelle Wilson Central NT
59 847 EGAN, Mackenzie Wilson Central NT
60 947 BOLLIG, Mary Regan SR Knoxville West NT
61 1034 NISTON, Mackenzie SO South Greene NT
62 1050 SOWELL, Kyra SO North Buncombe NT
63 1220 AKERS, Bailey FR Daniel Boone NT
64 1283 KOOCH, Dominika FR Sevier County NT
65 1286 SHOOPMAN, Peyton FR Sevier County NT

#35 Boys 200 Meters (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

#35 Boys 200 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Prelims 6:45 PM (Day 1): (Top 6 advance)

# Name Yr Team Time
1 1002 ROME, Austin SR Hardin Valley Academy 21.94
2 1200 MOSS, Brandon JR 45-Unattached 22.00
3 1005 SMITH, Ben SR Hardin Valley Academy 22.28
4 839 STEVENSON, Kelynn SR Greeneville 22.30
5 1356 ISTRE, Logan SR Green Hill 22.51
6 1024 PIQUANT, Samuel Sprint Athletics Track 22.72
7 1288 WHITE, Braxton SR Sevier County 22.76
8 985 JONES, Jeremiah SR Hardin Valley Academy 22.86
9 1350 BAEZ, Alex JR Green Hill 23.09
10 842 BRYAN, Aden Wilson Central 23.20
11 1146 JACKSON, Demario SR Unattached 23.34
12 1196 BLANCHARD, Luke JR 45-Unattached 23.36
13 1373 RUSSELL, Hayden JR Dobyns-Bennett 23.45
14 1392 MOONIN, Trevor 4 Knoxville Youth Athletic 23.48
15 1004 SHAW, Aiden JR Hardin Valley Academy 23.54
16 859 OGBONNAYA, Anchor SR Wilson Central 23.56
17 970 BLAYLOCK, Ethan SR Hardin Valley Academy 23.65
18 1274 HAYES, Cameron FR DC Knight Runners 23.66
19 843 CLEMMONS, Malachi Wilson Central 23.73
20 913 ROW, Campbell SR Signal Mountain 23.74
21 885 MCGHEE, Treven SR Cumberland County 23.84
22 888 DUGGINS, Sam SO Clinton 23.90
23 893 BANDY, Clarke SR Signal Mountain 23.93
24 1060 MURPHY, Tony SO Christ School 23.94
25 1065 REGAN, Jake SR Christ School 23.95
26 1061 PARKER, Ashton SO Christ School 23.97
27 996 MOSLEY, Sam FR Hardin Valley Academy 24.00
28 1003 ROME, Ethan FR Hardin Valley Academy 24.00
29 949 JONES, Cameron SR Knoxville West 24.20
30 1163 ROSS, John SO Unattached 24.24
31 1202 FURR, Dorian 17- D-Elite track club 24.30
32 1207 FULFORD, Ethan SR 15-Unattached 24.38
33 848 FEATHERS, Ezekiel Wilson Central 24.39
34 1260 DYER, Jakyran 13- Cleveland Express TC 24.43
35 1348 SIMPSON, Tasean SR Cocke County 24.51
36 1389 CORUM, Charles SR Knoxville Youth Athletic 24.60
37 909 PICKETT, Jackson SR Signal Mountain 24.78
38 921 EAKER, Noah FR Farragut 24.78
39 1137 HAWKINS, Chase SO Unattached 24.78
40 1205 WHITED, Gage D-Elite track club 24.90
41 1344 LANE, Landon SR Cocke County 24.92
42 1276 POWELL, Eli JR DC Knight Runners 24.99
43 1272 BOWEN, Canaan 15- DC Knight Runners 25.10
44 865 WILLIAMS, Brayden SO Wilson Central 25.14
45 891 SWAGGERTY, James JR Clinton 25.30
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#35 Boys 200 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Prelims 6:45 PM (Day 1): (Top 6 advance)

# Name Yr Team Time
46 838 SANDERS, Tamario JR Greeneville 25.53
47 1343 HUNT, Jay SR Cocke County 25.53
48 1358 KADEN, Lee Green Hill 25.55
49 1285 PARTON, Reed SO Sevier County 25.56
50 1357 JOHNSON, Andre Green Hill 25.57
51 1262 IOSIA, Isaac 17- Cleveland Express TC 25.58
52 1259 DENNISON, York 15- Cleveland Express TC 26.07
53 1270 WHITE, Kemuel JR Cleveland Express TC 26.11
54 1167 THACKER, Stewart SR Unattached 26.19
55 1177 WINEGAR, Grant SO Unattached 26.32
56 1098 CASEY, Caleb SO Holston 26.42
57 1388 CORBITT, Hayden 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 26.50
58 845 DUKE, Clayton SR Wilson Central 26.73
59 1318 EVANS, Ondre Kinder Sport Track 26.88
60 1099 FOSTER, Gabe FR Holston 27.67
61 1266 POLLARD, Josiah 15- Cleveland Express TC 27.67
62 857 MELANCON, Caleb Wilson Central 28.16
63 1331 STRAUSS, Grayson Kinder Sport Track 31.25
64 1102 MILLINGER, Colt JR Holston 34.62
65 956 FERGUSON, Will SR Lebanon NT
66 1035 OLSON, Isaiah SR South Greene NT
67 1045 LAWSON, Jude SO North Buncombe NT
68 1109 BLEVINS, JC SO Unattached NT
69 1128 FULFORD, Silas FR Unattached NT
70 1170 TROUTT, Alden SO Unattached NT
71 1172 VAUGHAN, Ethan SO Unattached NT
72 1282 FOWLER, Logan JR Sevier County NT

#56 Girls Long Jump (HS)
Min. Mark 4.00m 3 and 3 (7 to Finals) - Mark First Legal Mark

8:00 AM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 1006 STANTON, Sidnee SR Hardin Valley Academy 5.63m
2 1198 JEFFERSON, Caylie SO 45-Unattached 5.54m
3 1008 TAYLOR, Brooke SR Hardin Valley Academy 5.52m
4 1078 RICE, Ariya SR Austin-East Magnet 5.42m
5 850 FOLLMER, Maya JR Wilson Central 5.35m
6 1029 WISE, Molly SR 41-Unattached 5.19m
7 1216 SIMPSON, Payton 17- D.C. Express Track 5.18m
8 1215 JOHNSON, Victoria D.C. Express Track 5.11m
9 1183 COLLINS, Eliza SO Jefferson County 4.95m
10 1087 JONES, Niyiah FR Science Hill 4.76m
11 1299 HARRIS, Abby SO 26 Training Academy 4.76m
12 948 JOHNSON, T'Keyah SR Knoxville West 4.65m
13 1280 JOHNSON, Alyssa JR Grace Christian (Knoxvi 4.65m

#56 Girls Long Jump (HS) (cont'd)
8:00 AM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Mark
14 1398 WHITWORTH, Aubrey Knoxville Youth Athletic 4.64m
15 1141 HILL, Aiyana FR Unattached 4.57m
16 864 WATKINS, Aspen Wilson Central 4.56m
17 1164 ROUSE, Liz SO Unattached 4.50m
18 942 WILLIS, Parker Farragut 4.29m
19 1271 WISEMAN, Derrah 15- Cleveland Express TC NM
20 1367 DEGRACE, Samantha SO Dobyns-Bennett NM

#61 Boys Weight Throw (HS)
35# Weight. Min Mark - 12.00m - 3 and 3 (7 to Finals). Mark First Legal Mark

8:45 AM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 886 DARE, Josh 17- Retrain Track and Field 18.32m
2 990 MAPLES, Evan SR Hardin Valley Academy 17.32m
3 1206 COFFEY, Aaron SR 15-Unattached 16.37m
4 856 MASON, Landon Wilson Central 14.79m
5 987 LAY, Josh SO Hardin Valley Academy 12.19m
6 1190 MOORE, Nic FR Jefferson County NM
7 1160 PRESLEY, Blake SR Unattached NM
8 1036 WAGNER, Logan SR South Greene NM
9 1242 SULLIVAN, Jonathon JR Daniel Boone NM

#55 Boys Long Jump (HS)
Min. Marl - 5.20m 3 and 3 (7 to Finals) - Mark First Legal Mark

# Name Yr Team Mark
1 1005 SMITH, Ben SR Hardin Valley Academy 6.95m
2 839 STEVENSON, Kelynn SR Greeneville 6.81m
3 1329 PATRICK, James 19 Kinder Sport Track 6.71m
4 1316 CARTER, Aiden Kinder Sport Track 6.53m
5 1391 MANN, Myles Knoxville Youth Athletic 6.19m
6 1058 JONES, Cayden SO Christ School 6.15m
7 1061 PARKER, Ashton SO Christ School 6.13m
8 1325 KINDER, Canon 15- Kinder Sport Track 6.09m
9 1328 PATIKIS, Takis Kinder Sport Track 6.09m
10 1392 MOONIN, Trevor 4 Knoxville Youth Athletic 6.07m
11 1065 REGAN, Jake SR Christ School 6.02m
12 1319 FAULKNER, Austin Kinder Sport Track 6.00m
13 1320 FAULKNER, Jacob Kinder Sport Track 6.00m
14 1323 HOUSTON, Davis Kinder Sport Track 5.70m
15 1331 STRAUSS, Grayson Kinder Sport Track 5.50m
16 888 DUGGINS, Sam SO Clinton NM
17 1266 POLLARD, Josiah 15- Cleveland Express TC NM
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#62 Girls Weight Throw (HS)
20# Weight. Min. Mark - 8.50m - 3 and 3 (7 to Finals) - Mark First Legal Mark

11:00 AM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 887 DUNN, Jae'l 17- Retrain Track and Field 13.84m
2 1211 METZ, Amelia JR 15-Unattached 11.36m
3 1028 LEIS, Grace JR 41-Unattached 9.50m
4 973 ELY, Kendal SR Hardin Valley Academy 8.99m
5 1150 LONGMIRE, Elissa SO Unattached NM
6 1395 PEBLEY, Audree FR Knoxville Youth Athletic NM

#53 Boys Pole Vault (HS)
Opening Height: 2.90m. Up 15cm until 4.35m or until one remains

3:30 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 1380 VAUGHN, Jesse JR Dobyns-Bennett 3.81m
2 1135 HAGEMEIER, William SO Unattached 3.81m
3 995 MILLER, Sam SR Hardin Valley Academy 3.81m
4 868 LOTIVO, Phillip SO Full Vertical PV 3.66m
5 1110 BRADEMEYER, Carter SO Unattached 3.66m
6 975 FRAIZER, Jackson SR Hardin Valley Academy 3.35m
7 1118 CHURCH, Bryson SR Unattached 3.35m
8 940 STACKHOUSE, Dylan SR Farragut 3.15m
9 884 ATKINSON, Jacob SO Cumberland County 2.44m
10 1157 MORRISON, Drew SR Unattached 2.44m

#51 Boys High Jump (HS)
Opening Height 1.65m. Up 5cm to 1.95 then 3cm or until one remains

4:30 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Mark

1 974 ENGLISH, Gavin SR Hardin Valley Academy 1.83m
2 1391 MANN, Myles Knoxville Youth Athletic 1.80m
3 1114 BROWN, Cory SR Unattached 1.78m
4 1173 VOSS, Jack SR Unattached 1.78m
5 1222 CARRICO, Landon SR Daniel Boone 1.78m
6 978 GUZMAN, Wyatt SR Hardin Valley Academy 1.73m
7 1319 FAULKNER, Austin Kinder Sport Track 1.73m
8 1328 PATIKIS, Takis Kinder Sport Track 1.73m
9 1261 HAWK, Nicholas SO Cleveland Express TC 1.69m
10 1030 BURKEY, Hunter JR South Greene 1.68m
11 1270 WHITE, Kemuel JR Cleveland Express TC 1.68m
12 888 DUGGINS, Sam SO Clinton 1.63m
13 1399 WILLETS, Milo 15- Knoxville Youth Athletic 1.60m
14 891 SWAGGERTY, James JR Clinton 1.57m
15 940 STACKHOUSE, Dylan SR Farragut 1.52m

#44 Girls 2 Mile Run (HS)
8:00 AM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
1 1209 GARMER, Jazzlyn 8 15-Unattached 10:52.55
2 1208 GARMER, Calysta 8 15-Unattached 11:06.63
3 1073 FLAHERTY, Ava 17- Franklin Elite Athletics T 11:22.64
4 1131 GRAVES, Anna SO Unattached 11:30.00
5 1339 FISHER, Kaitlyn SO Anderson County 11:46.05
6 892 FRITH, Farrah JR Milton 11:49.90
7 1069 CLAY, Madison SR Dynamic Speed Kinetix 11:50.00
8 903 LARAMORE, Hannah FR Signal Mountain 11:55.24
9 853 IRVIN, Caroline Wilson Central 12:05.78
10 957 GILL, Kerigan SO Lebanon 12:50.00
11 1340 HAIRE, Megan JR Anderson County 13:00.00
12 1093 WARD, Cassidy SO Science Hill 13:04.00
13 912 ROSS, Adeline FR Signal Mountain 13:30.00
14 908 PAXSON, Juilana FR Signal Mountain 13:40.71
15 1083 EISENZOPF, Hannah FR Science Hill NT

#43 Boys 2 Mile Run (HS)
8:18 AM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
1 1212 SMITH, Keegan FR 15-Unattached 9:08.39
2 1054 CROSS, Jack SR Christ School 10:11.37
3 1158 ORTEGA, Toniel FR Unattached 10:14.53
4 1123 ECKERMAN, Colin SO Unattached 10:20.00
5 1386 BOHANAN, Bryce 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 10:20.00
6 1219 ELSWICK, Kaleb JR Grundy 10:22.90
7 1338 CHANDLER, Conner JR Anderson County 10:34.95
8 1382 COLEY, Ryan JR Munford Tigers Track Cl 10:40.13
9 1243 SWINEHART, Griffin SR Daniel Boone 10:43.92
10 1085 HODSHON, Ben SR Science Hill 10:45.00
11 1059 LUKE, Matthew SR Christ School 10:51.61
12 1393 MOSER-BRYAN, Rowa FR Knoxville Youth Athletic 11:00.00
13 1281 MEHEGAN, Reilly JR Grace Christian (Knoxvi 11:09.87
14 1168 THOMAS, Cole SR Unattached 11:12.19
15 862 STRIDE, Seth Wilson Central 11:20.00
16 1254 WYKLE, Gabriel FR E Distance 11:30.00
17 958 GONZALEZ, Andres SO Lebanon 11:40.00
18 863 STRIDE, Will SR Wilson Central 11:45.00
19 1116 CALDWELL, Dakota SR Unattached 13:00.00

#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (HS)
9:53 AM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
1 1199 LITTLE, Ruby SO 45-Unattached 5:03.81
2 1027 DOTSON, Alexis SO 41-Unattached 5:06.70
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#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (HS) (cont'd)
9:53 AM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
3 830 WHEATCROFT, Madeli SR CSTHEA Patriots Home 5:10.00
4 879 STRAUSS, Peyton SO Brentwood 5:10.00
5 966 ARCHDALE, Maddie SO Hardin Valley Academy 5:20.00
6 1131 GRAVES, Anna SO Unattached 5:20.00
7 1290 ADAMS, Grace M. SR Heritage 5:22.59
8 828 FAUDI, Hannah SO CSTHEA Patriots Home 5:23.00
9 1246 WINGFIELD, Kamryn JR Daniel Boone 5:23.89
10 1208 GARMER, Calysta 8 15-Unattached 5:24.08
11 1209 GARMER, Jazzlyn 8 15-Unattached 5:24.46
12 1136 HAMBY, Emma SR Unattached 5:24.50
13 873 HAWS, Rachel FR Brentwood 5:25.00
14 892 FRITH, Farrah JR Milton 5:29.90
15 988 LEATH, Stuart Ann FR Hardin Valley Academy 5:30.00
16 1016 DEACON, Katie JR Freedom 5:30.00
17 1108 ALMOND, Natalie SR Unattached 5:33.58
18 1257 CLEMONS, Estella SO Cleveland Express TC 5:35.00
19 853 IRVIN, Caroline Wilson Central 5:35.21
20 1169 TOWNSELL, Karli SR Unattached 5:38.00
21 1151 LOVETT, Millie FR Unattached 5:46.00
22 1012 WALSH, Meah JR East Burke 5:49.10
23 911 RICHARDS, Maxine Signal Mountain 5:50.00
24 1069 CLAY, Madison SR Dynamic Speed Kinetix 5:50.00
25 1296 TICE, Lillian FR Heritage 5:50.00
26 905 LYNCH, Aubrey FR Signal Mountain 5:55.00
27 1238 ROWLAND, Alysse SR Daniel Boone 5:56.31
28 881 VANDYKE, Claire SO Brentwood 6:00.00
29 1115 BULLOCK, Lillie FR Unattached 6:00.00
30 1271 WISEMAN, Derrah 15- Cleveland Express TC 6:00.00
31 904 LIN, Lisa SO Signal Mountain 6:00.66
32 1217 DADDABBO, Elaina JR Knoxville Catholic 6:02.65
33 1347 PITTMAN, Jenna JR Cocke County 6:04.08
34 1224 DIEHL, Emily SO Daniel Boone 6:12.38
35 1094 YOBST, Audree JR Science Hill 6:15.00
36 957 GILL, Kerigan SO Lebanon 6:16.00
37 960 MCNUTT, Ansley SR Lebanon 6:20.00
38 1174 WHITE, Caroline FR Unattached 6:20.00
39 916 WHEELER, Callaway FR Signal Mountain 6:38.24
40 1101 MILHORNE, Maggie JR Holston 6:45.23
41 1166 SINGLETON, Grace SR Unattached NT
42 1112 BROOKS, Hannah SO Unattached NT
43 1013 WILLIS, Cadence FR East Burke NT
44 1280 JOHNSON, Alyssa JR Grace Christian (Knoxvi NT

#41 Boys 1 Mile Run (HS)
10:25 AM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
1 1138 HENSON, Connor SR Unattached 4:12.48
2 1057 HANSEN, Rocky JR Christ School 4:18.11
3 1154 MCGUIRE, Daniel JR Unattached 4:20.00
4 986 KELLER, Kaden SR Hardin Valley Academy 4:20.11
5 1053 BURCH, Jackson SR Christ School 4:22.13
6 1245 WINGFIELD, Conner SR Daniel Boone 4:22.96
7 869 CHAPMAN, Brody JR Brentwood 4:25.00
8 1241 STREEVAL, Levi SR Daniel Boone 4:25.36
9 1253 UNDERWOOD, Chanc JR E Distance 4:26.00
10 1212 SMITH, Keegan FR 15-Unattached 4:27.24
11 1171 TUTICH, Holden SR Unattached 4:28.00
12 1258 CLEMONS, Owen 13- Cleveland Express TC 4:30.00
13 1390 CRUM, Cade 15- Knoxville Youth Athletic 4:32.00
14 922 EBBERT, Braden SO Farragut 4:35.00
15 992 MCCOWN, Mitchell SR Hardin Valley Academy 4:35.35
16 968 BELL, Ivan JR Hardin Valley Academy 4:36.55
17 1062 PARRISH, Luke SO Christ School 4:37.19
18 1210 JOHNSON, Will JR 15-Unattached 4:37.50
19 877 RITTLER, Jack SR Brentwood 4:38.00
20 919 CUNNINGHAM, Harriso SO Farragut 4:38.83
21 1125 FIELDER, Callahan FR Unattached 4:39.00
22 1047 MALDONADO, Emi SR North Buncombe 4:39.97
23 920 DEGUIRA, Quinn JR Farragut 4:41.00
24 1091 STOKES, Mick SO Science Hill 4:42.00
25 1158 ORTEGA, Toniel FR Unattached 4:44.52
26 829 MATTOX, Cory JR CSTHEA Patriots Home 4:45.00
27 1000 RODRIGUEZ, Alex SR Hardin Valley Academy 4:45.00
28 1235 QUACKENBUSH, Alex JR Daniel Boone 4:46.06
29 964 ALLEN, Gabriel FR Hardin Valley Academy 4:46.20
30 972 CRAIG, Conner SR Hardin Valley Academy 4:48.00
31 1229 LEWIS, Bryson JR Daniel Boone 4:48.19
32 1218 STOVALL, Spencer SR Knoxville Catholic 4:49.27
33 876 PAUTIENUS, Robert SO Brentwood 4:50.00
34 880 VANDERKOLK, Connor JR Brentwood 4:50.00
35 1175 WILLIAMS, Braden SO Unattached 4:50.00
36 1256 YOUNGBLOOD, Zacha 13- E Distance 4:50.00
37 1294 LOWE, Jackson SO Heritage 4:50.00
38 1113 BROOKS, Henry SR Unattached 4:51.28
39 1134 HAACK, Aiden FR Unattached 4:53.00
40 971 CARR, Cooper JR Hardin Valley Academy 4:53.22
41 1121 CROSS, Joshua SO Unattached 4:53.45
42 1293 HUNT, Josh FR Heritage 4:55.00
43 860 SIMON, Atticus JR Wilson Central 4:55.00
44 852 HUYNH, Braden Wilson Central 4:55.00
45 1018 HOVER, Joseph SR Freedom 4:58.00
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#41 Boys 1 Mile Run (HS) (cont'd)
10:25 AM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
46 1251 MEREDITH, Jackson 15- E Distance 4:59.00
47 979 HAWKINS, Garrett FR Hardin Valley Academy 5:00.00
48 935 MONTOYA, Carlos JR Farragut 5:00.00
49 871 ELLIOTT, Dillon SO Brentwood 5:00.00
50 1254 WYKLE, Gabriel FR E Distance 5:00.00
51 1219 ELSWICK, Kaleb JR Grundy 5:00.46
52 1338 CHANDLER, Conner JR Anderson County 5:02.37
53 1176 WILSON, Charlie JR Unattached 5:03.00
54 902 GIBBY, Jack JR Signal Mountain 5:03.40
55 1223 CLINE, Samuel JR Daniel Boone 5:04.49
56 861 SMITH, Noah Wilson Central 5:05.00
57 1182 CHRISTIAN, Josiah JR Jefferson County 5:05.00
58 862 STRIDE, Seth Wilson Central 5:10.00
59 1014 ANDERSON, Colby JR Freedom 5:10.00
60 906 MARTIN, Adam SO Signal Mountain 5:11.11
61 1239 SHEESLEY, Ashton JR Daniel Boone 5:11.50
62 863 STRIDE, Will SR Wilson Central 5:12.00
63 1156 MCNALLY, Morgan SO Unattached 5:15.00
64 1192 SLAGLE, Gage FR Jefferson County 5:18.00
65 1193 SLAGLE, Gavin FR Jefferson County 5:18.50
66 1225 GOUGE, Elijah JR Daniel Boone 5:19.11
67 1249 JOHNSON, Wills 13- E Distance 5:20.00
68 1233 PAYNE, Nick SR Daniel Boone 5:21.63
69 890 SHROUT, Seth SR Clinton 5:25.00
70 899 COLLINS, Carter JR Signal Mountain 5:28.94
71 1394 MOSER-BRYAN, Rylan FR Knoxville Youth Athletic 5:30.00
72 898 CISTO, DiAngelo SO Signal Mountain 5:30.46
73 955 CRUZ, Erik SO Lebanon 5:39.00
74 1244 WHALEY, Andrew SO Daniel Boone 5:49.17
75 835 HICKEY, Russell JR Greeneville NT
76 1145 HUMBLE, Henry SO Unattached NT
77 1159 PATEL, Manan JR Unattached NT
78 1287 TAAL, Nathan SO Sevier County NT
79 1334 BASFORD, Ryan SO Anderson County NT
80 1335 BOLTON, Ethan FR Anderson County NT

#46 Girls 60m Hurdles (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

Prelims 11:10 AM (Day 2): (Top 6 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 1197 COLEMAN, Meg SR 45-Unattached 9.40
2 1279 BAKER, Bri JR Grace Christian (Knoxvi 9.43
3 1021 JONES, Synai 17- Sprint Athletics Track 9.69
4 1204 KREEK, Emily D-Elite track club 9.72
5 1164 ROUSE, Liz SO Unattached 10.12

#46 Girls 60m Hurdles (HS) (cont'd)
Prelims 11:10 AM (Day 2): (Top 6 advance)

# Name Yr Team Time
6 894 BARTOO, Elyse JR Signal Mountain 10.22
7 1362 SIGGERS, Aiyah SO Green Hill 10.25
8 1186 IVENS, Kellie SR Jefferson County 10.35
9 1183 COLLINS, Eliza SO Jefferson County 10.39
10 850 FOLLMER, Maya JR Wilson Central 10.69
11 1264 MCCLURE, Auriyan JR Cleveland Express TC 10.73
12 946 JOHNSON, Madison JR Campbell County 11.00
13 998 REDFIELD, Ellison SO Hardin Valley Academy 11.00
14 1265 MIOLEN, Morgan 15- Cleveland Express TC 11.09
15 1326 MILLER, Abby Kinder Sport Track 11.16
16 1314 BELL, Kiersten Kinder Sport Track 11.45
17 1117 CHRISTIAN, Emily SR Unattached 11.52
18 1178 WINEGAR, Sara JR Unattached 11.57
19 1275 JONES, Ari SR DC Knight Runners 11.88
20 1317 DOYLE, Isabella Kinder Sport Track 11.93
21 831 GREER, Anna SR Knoxville Central NT
22 918 BRYANT, Annie JR Farragut NT
23 944 IRWIN, Judah SO Campbell County NT
24 951 SHYMLOCK, Sophie SR Knoxville West NT
25 1033 FRIESE, Natalie SO South Greene NT
26 1052 WILLIAMS, Corrie JR North Buncombe NT
27 1299 HARRIS, Abby SO 26 Training Academy NT
28 1300 HILLIARD, Caroline 8 26 Training Academy NT
29 1303 LIVELY, Lydia JR 26 Training Academy NT

#45 Boys 60m Hurdles (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

Prelims 11:25 AM (Day 2): (Top 6 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 1065 REGAN, Jake SR Christ School 7.87
2 1055 EESIAH, Morlue SO Christ School 7.99
3 1307 MOORE, Brock SR 26 Training Academy 8.50
4 1329 PATRICK, James 19 Kinder Sport Track 8.51
5 1363 SIGGERS, Dailin SR Green Hill 8.76
6 1207 FULFORD, Ethan SR 15-Unattached 8.92
7 1316 CARTER, Aiden Kinder Sport Track 8.94
8 980 HAYES, McKale FR Hardin Valley Academy 9.00
9 995 MILLER, Sam SR Hardin Valley Academy 9.00
10 1262 IOSIA, Isaac 17- Cleveland Express TC 9.01
11 1313 ALLAIN, Hudson Kinder Sport Track 9.06
12 1388 CORBITT, Hayden 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 9.10
13 977 GREENE, Jacob SR Hardin Valley Academy 9.20
14 1328 PATIKIS, Takis Kinder Sport Track 9.20
15 1389 CORUM, Charles SR Knoxville Youth Athletic 9.20
16 1191 NABE, Alex SO Jefferson County 9.45
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#45 Boys 60m Hurdles (HS) (cont'd)
Prelims 11:25 AM (Day 2): (Top 6 advance)

# Name Yr Team Time
17 1319 FAULKNER, Austin Kinder Sport Track 9.50
18 1321 HICKMAN, Jadon Kinder Sport Track 9.56
19 1181 CHAMBERS, Caden SR Jefferson County 9.65
20 885 MCGHEE, Treven SR Cumberland County 9.66
21 1325 KINDER, Canon 15- Kinder Sport Track 9.68
22 1399 WILLETS, Milo 15- Knoxville Youth Athletic 9.84
23 1128 FULFORD, Silas FR Unattached 10.29
24 969 BELL, Nick FR Hardin Valley Academy 11.00
25 1030 BURKEY, Hunter JR South Greene NT
26 1130 GIVENS, Bobby SO Unattached NT
27 1259 DENNISON, York 15- Cleveland Express TC NT
28 1374 SIMPSON, Brayden SO Dobyns-Bennett NT

#34 Girls 60 Meters (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

Prelims 11:45 AM (Day 2): (Top 6 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 1201 DUNNING, Danielle D-Elite track club 7.79
2 1008 TAYLOR, Brooke SR Hardin Valley Academy 7.91
3 1195 BAXTER, Jordyn JR 45-Unattached 7.96
4 1078 RICE, Ariya SR Austin-East Magnet 7.97
5 1311 TRUSS, Chloe 8 26 Training Academy 7.98
6 1001 ROMAIN, Madison SR Hardin Valley Academy 8.00
7 1198 JEFFERSON, Caylie SO 45-Unattached 8.02
8 917 WILSON, Kara SR Signal Mountain 8.07
9 1197 COLEMAN, Meg SR 45-Unattached 8.07
10 1333 YOUNT, Sophie Kinder Sport Track 8.08
11 1022 KELLEY, Ta'Niyah 17- Sprint Athletics Track 8.09
12 1140 HIGHT, Addison FR Unattached 8.10
13 1214 GUY, Ansley 17- D.C. Express Track 8.11
14 1309 RUDOLPH, Laila 26 Training Academy 8.16
15 1020 COLEY, Tiara Sprint Athletics Track 8.19
16 1007 SWENSEN, Lily SO Hardin Valley Academy 8.20
17 1305 MCALISTER, Antiya 26 Training Academy 8.26
18 1215 JOHNSON, Victoria D.C. Express Track 8.27
19 849 FOLLMER, Alana Wilson Central 8.33
20 1301 JONES, Elly 26 Training Academy 8.33
21 1268 RYAN, Janisa JR Cleveland Express TC 8.38
22 1263 MAYFIELD, Maddox 15- Cleveland Express TC 8.40
23 1021 JONES, Synai 17- Sprint Athletics Track 8.42
24 864 WATKINS, Aspen Wilson Central 8.48
25 895 BOEHM, Aislin FR Signal Mountain 8.52
26 1267 RYAN, Charice 13- Cleveland Express TC 8.52
27 844 CURLEY, Elise Wilson Central 8.54
28 850 FOLLMER, Maya JR Wilson Central 8.56

#34 Girls 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Prelims 11:45 AM (Day 2): (Top 6 advance)

# Name Yr Team Time
29 1264 MCCLURE, Auriyan JR Cleveland Express TC 8.59
30 1304 MAXEY, Kyree 26 Training Academy 8.59
31 907 NEAL, Anna FR Signal Mountain 8.63
32 1312 ZABEK, Julia 26 Training Academy 8.68
33 854 KADIUEZO, Elshadai Wilson Central 8.71
34 1277 RHOADS, Esther 17- DC Knight Runners 8.71
35 1096 BISHOP, Layken SR Holston 8.76
36 1275 JONES, Ari SR DC Knight Runners 8.83
37 1269 SORIANO, Francis 13- Cleveland Express TC 8.89
38 840 BINEY, Janelle Wilson Central 8.90
39 1330 RICH, Lauren Kinder Sport Track 8.98
40 1278 STEPHENS, Jade JR DC Knight Runners 8.99
41 1360 KAMARATA, Rylynn Green Hill 9.03
42 855 KADIVEZO, Shiloh Wilson Central 9.07
43 1265 MIOLEN, Morgan 15- Cleveland Express TC 9.10
44 894 BARTOO, Elyse JR Signal Mountain 9.50
45 1074 HOLT, Aeriel JR Austin-East Magnet 10.00
46 1104 RATLIFF, Gracie SR Holston 10.10
47 831 GREER, Anna SR Knoxville Central NT
48 837 MCCLINTOCK, Olivia SO Greeneville NT
49 918 BRYANT, Annie JR Farragut NT
50 944 IRWIN, Judah SO Campbell County NT
51 948 JOHNSON, T'Keyah SR Knoxville West NT
52 952 TOWNSEND, Emory SO Knoxville West NT
53 953 WHITFIELD, Emily SR Knoxville West NT
54 1050 SOWELL, Kyra SO North Buncombe NT
55 1273 DUPREE, Madalyn SR DC Knight Runners NT
56 1298 COX, Maeva JR 26 Training Academy NT
57 1302 LITTLE, Hannah SO 26 Training Academy NT
58 1303 LIVELY, Lydia JR 26 Training Academy NT
59 1306 MILLER, Addison 8 26 Training Academy NT
60 1308 ROBERTSON, Mary 26 Training Academy NT
61 1310 SIPOS, Payton 8 26 Training Academy NT
62 1345 LEWIS, Elaina JR Cocke County NT
63 1346 NORTON, Jaryn SR Cocke County NT
64 1349 SWANGER, Jessi SO Cocke County NT
65 1385 ANDERSON, Jo SO Knoxville Youth Athletic NT

#33 Boys 60 Meters (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

Prelims 12:05 PM (Day 2): (Top 6 advance)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 839 STEVENSON, Kelynn SR Greeneville 6.92
2 1200 MOSS, Brandon JR 45-Unattached 7.01
3 1005 SMITH, Ben SR Hardin Valley Academy 7.08

2022 ETSU KYA HS TRACK AND FIELD INDOOR
INVITATIONAL
Johnson City, TN
MSHA Mini Dome

1/14/2022 - 1/15/2022 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/11/2022 11:58 AM

PERFORMANCE LIST



#33 Boys 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Prelims 12:05 PM (Day 2): (Top 6 advance)

# Name Yr Team Time
4 1196 BLANCHARD, Luke JR 45-Unattached 7.14
5 842 BRYAN, Aden Wilson Central 7.15
6 1024 PIQUANT, Samuel Sprint Athletics Track 7.16
7 1058 JONES, Cayden SO Christ School 7.19
8 1313 ALLAIN, Hudson Kinder Sport Track 7.20
9 1356 ISTRE, Logan SR Green Hill 7.24
10 1066 BROWN, Saxon 17- Iron Sharpens Iron (ISI 7.28
11 1392 MOONIN, Trevor 4 Knoxville Youth Athletic 7.29
12 913 ROW, Campbell SR Signal Mountain 7.31
13 985 JONES, Jeremiah SR Hardin Valley Academy 7.32
14 1146 JACKSON, Demario SR Unattached 7.33
15 1075 MITCHELL, Devaun SR Austin-East Magnet 7.35
16 1363 SIGGERS, Dailin SR Green Hill 7.35
17 1318 EVANS, Ondre Kinder Sport Track 7.42
18 1274 HAYES, Cameron FR DC Knight Runners 7.43
19 909 PICKETT, Jackson SR Signal Mountain 7.44
20 893 BANDY, Clarke SR Signal Mountain 7.44
21 843 CLEMMONS, Malachi Wilson Central 7.44
22 859 OGBONNAYA, Anchor SR Wilson Central 7.45
23 1202 FURR, Dorian 17- D-Elite track club 7.45
24 848 FEATHERS, Ezekiel Wilson Central 7.49
25 1077 PAYNE, Keyshaud SR Austin-East Magnet 7.50
26 1384 MAGDOS, Gianni JR Powell 7.52
27 1357 JOHNSON, Andre Green Hill 7.53
28 1320 FAULKNER, Jacob Kinder Sport Track 7.54
29 1260 DYER, Jakyran 13- Cleveland Express TC 7.57
30 921 EAKER, Noah FR Farragut 7.60
31 1098 CASEY, Caleb SO Holston 7.65
32 1079 SMITH, Dominic SR Austin-East Magnet 7.67
33 1262 IOSIA, Isaac 17- Cleveland Express TC 7.71
34 1387 BURSE, Camden 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 7.71
35 970 BLAYLOCK, Ethan SR Hardin Valley Academy 7.75
36 996 MOSLEY, Sam FR Hardin Valley Academy 7.75
37 999 RITTENBERRY, Coope SO Hardin Valley Academy 7.75
38 1003 ROME, Ethan FR Hardin Valley Academy 7.75
39 1107 TWEED, Noah FR Holston 7.75
40 1272 BOWEN, Canaan 15- DC Knight Runners 7.79
41 1323 HOUSTON, Davis Kinder Sport Track 7.80
42 1105 SANDERS, Landon SO Holston 7.85
43 1276 POWELL, Eli JR DC Knight Runners 7.89
44 1137 HAWKINS, Chase SO Unattached 7.90
45 1270 WHITE, Kemuel JR Cleveland Express TC 7.96
46 845 DUKE, Clayton SR Wilson Central 8.02
47 1388 CORBITT, Hayden 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 8.04
48 949 JONES, Cameron SR Knoxville West 8.11

#33 Boys 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Prelims 12:05 PM (Day 2): (Top 6 advance)

# Name Yr Team Time
49 1322 HINES, Cole 17- Kinder Sport Track 8.13
50 1099 FOSTER, Gabe FR Holston 8.15
51 1389 CORUM, Charles SR Knoxville Youth Athletic 8.20
52 1266 POLLARD, Josiah 15- Cleveland Express TC 8.26
53 1097 BOTT, Jake Holston 8.50
54 1095 BERRYHILL, Elijah FR Holston 8.56
55 1102 MILLINGER, Colt JR Holston 9.05
56 833 SMITH, Frankie SR Knoxville Central NT
57 834 GUDGER, Mason SR Greeneville NT
58 954 COLLINS, G'shun FR Lebanon NT
59 1035 OLSON, Isaiah SR South Greene NT
60 1045 LAWSON, Jude SO North Buncombe NT
61 1109 BLEVINS, JC SO Unattached NT
62 1163 ROSS, John SO Unattached NT
63 1167 THACKER, Stewart SR Unattached NT
64 1170 TROUTT, Alden SO Unattached NT
65 1230 MOORHOUSE, Clayton SR Daniel Boone NT
66 1285 PARTON, Reed SO Sevier County NT
67 1288 WHITE, Braxton SR Sevier County NT
68 1307 MOORE, Brock SR 26 Training Academy NT
69 1343 HUNT, Jay SR Cocke County NT
70 1344 LANE, Landon SR Cocke County NT
71 1348 SIMPSON, Tasean SR Cocke County NT

#40 Girls 800 Meters (HS)
12:25 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
1 1023 PARSONS, Gabby 17- Sprint Athletics Track 2:13.00
2 1027 DOTSON, Alexis SO 41-Unattached 2:16.32
3 1199 LITTLE, Ruby SO 45-Unattached 2:19.87
4 1143 HIRSCHI, Faith SR Unattached 2:21.36
5 875 PAUTIENUS, Cari SR Brentwood 2:23.68
6 929 JOHNSON, Camryn SR Farragut 2:25.45
7 1203 IVERY, Mariah 15- D-Elite track club 2:25.95
8 930 JOHNSON, Kendall SR Farragut 2:26.84
9 883 SEGREE, Taylin 15- Rutherford County Trac 2:28.15
10 915 THOMPSON, Kelsey JR Signal Mountain 2:28.51
11 983 JACKSON, Lauryn SR Hardin Valley Academy 2:29.57
12 1326 MILLER, Abby Kinder Sport Track 2:29.70
13 1336 CALDWELL, Macy SR Anderson County 2:29.79
14 1088 MACARIOLA, Kristina SO Science Hill 2:30.00
15 1108 ALMOND, Natalie SR Unattached 2:30.68
16 1009 WINTERBOTHAM, Rya SO Hardin Valley Academy 2:31.81
17 1289 SIMMONS, Sawyer FR Lenoir City 2:32.00
18 1366 CONNER, Kailee-Ann FR Dobyns-Bennett 2:33.00
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#40 Girls 800 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
12:25 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
19 1124 FERRANTE, Amanda FR Unattached 2:34.00
20 984 JOHNSON, Lauren FR Hardin Valley Academy 2:35.00
21 1292 CALKINS, Katie JR Heritage 2:36.72
22 889 HOLLIFIED, Allie FR Clinton 2:38.00
23 1291 BUNCH, Briley SR Heritage 2:38.00
24 1016 DEACON, Katie JR Freedom 2:38.40
25 1217 DADDABBO, Elaina JR Knoxville Catholic 2:39.51
26 981 HILLIS, Madalyn FR Hardin Valley Academy 2:40.00
27 1043 JOHNSON, Katie SO North Buncombe 2:40.06
28 1271 WISEMAN, Derrah 15- Cleveland Express TC 2:41.00
29 1339 FISHER, Kaitlyn SO Anderson County 2:41.26
30 1361 NITA, Margaret SO Green Hill 2:41.61
31 961 MILLER, Reese SR Lebanon 2:41.84
32 1248 ARMSTRONG, Nora 13- E Distance 2:42.66
33 925 ESQUIVAL, Cora FR Farragut 2:45.00
34 932 LEFLER, Kenzie FR Farragut 2:45.00
35 926 ESTES, Reagan FR Farragut 2:45.60
36 1337 CALDWELL, Marley FR Anderson County 2:46.92
37 945 IVEY, Zaylyn JR Campbell County 2:47.11
38 1012 WALSH, Meah JR East Burke 2:48.12
39 1228 LANEY, Payton SO Daniel Boone 2:48.37
40 1174 WHITE, Caroline FR Unattached 2:50.00
41 1092 TEAL, Arwyn SO Science Hill 2:53.19
42 1101 MILHORNE, Maggie JR Holston 2:53.96
43 1129 GENT, Allyssa SO Unattached 2:59.88
44 1084 EORGAN, Sunny SO Science Hill 3:12.61
45 1161 RITZ, Gabriella SO Unattached 3:24.65
46 1240 SISODIYA, Kratika JR Daniel Boone NT
47 1317 DOYLE, Isabella Kinder Sport Track NT

#39 Boys 800 Meters (HS)
12:43 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
1 1252 TURNER, Carson SR E Distance 1:54.00
2 1138 HENSON, Connor SR Unattached 1:55.39
3 1064 REEVES, Dawson SO Christ School 1:55.70
4 1011 BIRKHOFER JR, David SR 13-Unattached 1:56.89
5 991 MAZOW, Asa SR Hardin Valley Academy 1:58.87
6 1327 OLIVO, Jackson Kinder Sport Track 1:59.88
7 1155 MCGUIRE, Matthew SR Unattached 2:00.00
8 878 ROSE, Kyle JR Brentwood 2:00.45
9 1218 STOVALL, Spencer SR Knoxville Catholic 2:00.48
10 872 HAMILTON, Wyatt FR Brentwood 2:01.00
11 1258 CLEMONS, Owen 13- Cleveland Express TC 2:01.00
12 1019 ARMSTEAD, Lawrence 17- Sprint Athletics Track 2:01.10

#39 Boys 800 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
12:43 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
13 982 HILLIS, Nathan SR Hardin Valley Academy 2:01.20
14 989 LONG, Carson SO Hardin Valley Academy 2:02.00
15 1076 MORRIS, Dwayne SR Austin-East Magnet 2:03.00
16 1297 CARMICHAEL, Jaiden SO 26 Training Academy 2:03.00
17 1063 PEELER, Will JR Christ School 2:03.21
18 896 BOEHM, Kaid SR Signal Mountain 2:03.31
19 1056 GILL, Eyob SO Christ School 2:03.31
20 1332 WEAVER, Cj Kinder Sport Track 2:03.50
21 1071 JONES, Vance SR Dynamic Speed Kinetix 2:04.00
22 1119 COUNCIL, Ethan SR Unattached 2:04.00
23 910 POTE, Joshua SO Signal Mountain 2:04.08
24 866 WILT, Jude JR Wilson Central 2:04.20
25 870 COX, Nathan JR Brentwood 2:04.61
26 919 CUNNINGHAM, Harriso SO Farragut 2:05.00
27 1165 SHINGLETON, Nate JR Unattached 2:05.00
28 1379 VAUGHN, Aaron SR Dobyns-Bennett 2:05.00
29 1382 COLEY, Ryan JR Munford Tigers Track Cl 2:05.71
30 836 LEACH, Morgan JR Greeneville 2:06.92
31 1353 GARCIA, Ethan SR Green Hill 2:07.32
32 1015 BRITTAIN, Christopher SR Freedom 2:07.46
33 922 EBBERT, Braden SO Farragut 2:08.00
34 1134 HAACK, Aiden FR Unattached 2:08.00
35 1126 FIELDER, Payne FR Unattached 2:09.00
36 1133 GREENE, Caleb SR Unattached 2:09.00
37 920 DEGUIRA, Quinn JR Farragut 2:09.06
38 1082 EDDINS, Keller SO Science Hill 2:09.55
39 1068 BENNETT, Charlie SO Dynamic Speed Kinetix 2:10.00
40 937 RADTKE, Jake SR Farragut 2:10.93
41 1070 CLONTZ, Caden SR Dynamic Speed Kinetix 2:11.00
42 1121 CROSS, Joshua SO Unattached 2:11.20
43 1294 LOWE, Jackson SO Heritage 2:12.00
44 1295 OVERLY, Conner SR Heritage 2:12.00
45 1139 HERNANDEZ, Kenneth SR Unattached 2:13.04
46 1255 YOUNGBLOOD, Grant 13- E Distance 2:13.41
47 1355 HYDE, Spencer SO Green Hill 2:13.83
48 962 NELSON, Neil SR Lebanon 2:15.00
49 963 ROBERGE, Briston SO Lebanon 2:15.00
50 1018 HOVER, Joseph SR Freedom 2:15.00
51 1396 SPIERDOWIS, Will Knoxville Youth Athletic 2:15.00
52 1025 ROCHE, Steve Sprint Athletics Track 2:15.03
53 1113 BROOKS, Henry SR Unattached 2:15.82
54 935 MONTOYA, Carlos JR Farragut 2:16.00
55 1184 GILES, Joshua SO Jefferson County 2:16.19
56 835 HICKEY, Russell JR Greeneville 2:16.70
57 1386 BOHANAN, Bryce 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 2:17.62
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#39 Boys 800 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
12:43 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
58 861 SMITH, Noah Wilson Central 2:18.00
59 1188 MILLS, Gabe JR Jefferson County 2:18.55
60 1393 MOSER-BRYAN, Rowa FR Knoxville Youth Athletic 2:20.00
61 1122 DICKERSON, Andrew JR Unattached 2:23.00
62 858 MOUVERY, Kendall SR Wilson Central 2:24.20
63 1383 WALTERS, Wade JR Munford Tigers Track Cl 2:27.00
64 1159 PATEL, Manan JR Unattached 2:28.88
65 1394 MOSER-BRYAN, Rylan FR Knoxville Youth Athletic 2:30.00
66 897 BORDERS, Tynan FR Signal Mountain 2:30.44
67 1149 LIVESAY, Isaiah SO Unattached 2:33.79
68 1315 BENTON, Jace Kinder Sport Track 2:35.71
69 1153 MCCLOUD, Kaigan SO Unattached 2:39.44
70 1227 LANEY, Evan JR Daniel Boone 2:41.49
71 1226 HALL, Samuel SR Daniel Boone 2:45.77
72 1261 HAWK, Nicholas SO Cleveland Express TC NT

#38 Girls 400 Meters (HS)
2:00 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
1 1299 HARRIS, Abby SO 26 Training Academy 1.02
2 1300 HILLIARD, Caroline 8 26 Training Academy 1.10
3 1067 EVANS, Faith 17- Iron Sharpens Iron (ISI 58.04
4 1302 LITTLE, Hannah SO 26 Training Academy 58.05
5 1026 WINSLOW, Sade 17- Sprint Athletics Track 58.92
6 1199 LITTLE, Ruby SO 45-Unattached 59.00
7 1311 TRUSS, Chloe 8 26 Training Academy 59.50
8 1203 IVERY, Mariah 15- D-Elite track club 59.51
9 879 STRAUSS, Peyton SO Brentwood 1:00.00
10 1023 PARSONS, Gabby 17- Sprint Athletics Track 1:00.00
11 883 SEGREE, Taylin 15- Rutherford County Trac 1:00.55
12 976 GRAY, Lauren FR Hardin Valley Academy 1:01.00
13 993 MCGEE, Sydney SR Hardin Valley Academy 1:01.00
14 1326 MILLER, Abby Kinder Sport Track 1:01.22
15 1216 SIMPSON, Payton 17- D.C. Express Track 1:01.32
16 943 BISHOP, Audrey SR Campbell County 1:01.35
17 927 FOLEY, Lexi SR Farragut 1:01.69
18 1279 BAKER, Bri JR Grace Christian (Knoxvi 1:02.00
19 1284 LOZANO, Neomi JR Sevier County 1:02.59
20 1308 ROBERTSON, Mary 26 Training Academy 1:02.59
21 942 WILLIS, Parker Farragut 1:02.65
22 930 JOHNSON, Kendall SR Farragut 1:03.43
23 1324 KENT, Saba Kinder Sport Track 1:03.73
24 929 JOHNSON, Camryn SR Farragut 1:05.00
25 950 SHULER, Allison JR Knoxville West 1:05.00
26 952 TOWNSEND, Emory SO Knoxville West 1:05.00

#38 Girls 400 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
2:00 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
27 1263 MAYFIELD, Maddox 15- Cleveland Express TC 1:05.00
28 1291 BUNCH, Briley SR Heritage 1:05.00
29 951 SHYMLOCK, Sophie SR Knoxville West 1:05.95
30 873 HAWS, Rachel FR Brentwood 1:06.00
31 841 BINEY, Jariel Wilson Central 1:06.27
32 1349 SWANGER, Jessi SO Cocke County 1:06.45
33 1278 STEPHENS, Jade JR DC Knight Runners 1:06.68
34 938 REYNOLDS, Kennedy JR Farragut 1:07.00
35 1289 SIMMONS, Sawyer FR Lenoir City 1:08.00
36 1359 KAMARATA, Reagan Green Hill 1:08.44
37 934 MILLER, Elizabeth FR Farragut 1:09.00
38 1362 SIGGERS, Aiyah SO Green Hill 1:09.72
39 1306 MILLER, Addison 8 26 Training Academy 1:09.86
40 1385 ANDERSON, Jo SO Knoxville Youth Athletic 1:09.91
41 881 VANDYKE, Claire SO Brentwood 1:11.63
42 1269 SORIANO, Francis 13- Cleveland Express TC 1:14.00
43 851 HARRIS, Mackenzie Wilson Central 1:15.37
44 847 EGAN, Mackenzie Wilson Central 1:15.56
45 1286 SHOOPMAN, Peyton FR Sevier County 1:17.59
46 1220 AKERS, Bailey FR Daniel Boone NT
47 1301 JONES, Elly 26 Training Academy NT
48 1303 LIVELY, Lydia JR 26 Training Academy NT
49 1304 MAXEY, Kyree 26 Training Academy NT
50 1310 SIPOS, Payton 8 26 Training Academy NT

#37 Boys 400 Meters (HS)
2:30 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
1 1066 BROWN, Saxon 17- Iron Sharpens Iron (ISI 48.65
2 1002 ROME, Austin SR Hardin Valley Academy 48.80
3 1327 OLIVO, Jackson Kinder Sport Track 49.79
4 1313 ALLAIN, Hudson Kinder Sport Track 50.02
5 1019 ARMSTEAD, Lawrence 17- Sprint Athletics Track 51.05
6 1024 PIQUANT, Samuel Sprint Athletics Track 51.57
7 1332 WEAVER, Cj Kinder Sport Track 51.80
8 1004 SHAW, Aiden JR Hardin Valley Academy 51.95
9 1076 MORRIS, Dwayne SR Austin-East Magnet 52.05
10 836 LEACH, Morgan JR Greeneville 52.38
11 1163 ROSS, John SO Unattached 52.48
12 1321 HICKMAN, Jadon Kinder Sport Track 52.50
13 1080 DANIEL, Nick SR Science Hill 52.53
14 882 WHITE, Justin SR Brentwood 52.61
15 1350 BAEZ, Alex JR Green Hill 52.70
16 1207 FULFORD, Ethan SR 15-Unattached 52.86
17 923 EBBERT, Tyler SR Farragut 53.01
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#37 Boys 400 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
2:30 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
18 1316 CARTER, Aiden Kinder Sport Track 53.05
19 1072 MCGUIRE, Austin SO Dynamic Speed Kinetix 53.30
20 1155 MCGUIRE, Matthew SR Unattached 53.50
21 1144 HOOKS, Taygen SR Unattached 54.00
22 1025 ROCHE, Steve Sprint Athletics Track 54.08
23 1077 PAYNE, Keyshaud SR Austin-East Magnet 54.30
24 1154 MCGUIRE, Daniel JR Unattached 54.50
25 1323 HOUSTON, Davis Kinder Sport Track 54.50
26 924 EDWARDS, Ocean JR Farragut 55.00
27 936 NIEMAN, Jacob SR Farragut 55.00
28 1079 SMITH, Dominic SR Austin-East Magnet 55.00
29 846 EBERSBERGER, Carte Wilson Central 55.65
30 1075 MITCHELL, Devaun SR Austin-East Magnet 55.70
31 921 EAKER, Noah FR Farragut 56.00
32 933 MENDOCA, Michael JR Farragut 56.00
33 1297 CARMICHAEL, Jaiden SO 26 Training Academy 56.00
34 874 PANNIER, Patrick SR Brentwood 56.03
35 1017 ELLIS, Asher JR Freedom 56.10
36 1048 RAMIREZ, John North Buncombe 56.22
37 1399 WILLETS, Milo 15- Knoxville Youth Athletic 56.34
38 1358 KADEN, Lee Green Hill 56.56
39 1205 WHITED, Gage D-Elite track club 56.80
40 1188 MILLS, Gabe JR Jefferson County 56.85
41 1139 HERNANDEZ, Kenneth SR Unattached 57.00
42 1322 HINES, Cole 17- Kinder Sport Track 57.39
43 1307 MOORE, Brock SR 26 Training Academy 57.41
44 1351 BAEZ TREVINO, Jorge Green Hill 57.48
45 1259 DENNISON, York 15- Cleveland Express TC 57.79
46 833 SMITH, Frankie SR Knoxville Central 58.00
47 1120 COX, Cayden JR Unattached 58.00
48 865 WILLIAMS, Brayden SO Wilson Central 58.39
49 858 MOUVERY, Kendall SR Wilson Central 58.89
50 900 FUNK, Liam SO Signal Mountain 59.06
51 1109 BLEVINS, JC SO Unattached 1:02.00
52 1128 FULFORD, Silas FR Unattached 1:02.00
53 1170 TROUTT, Alden SO Unattached 1:02.00
54 1383 WALTERS, Wade JR Munford Tigers Track Cl 1:02.58
55 857 MELANCON, Caleb Wilson Central 1:02.64
56 901 GARNER, Ethan SO Signal Mountain 1:02.81
57 832 RHODES, Daniel FR Knoxville Central 1:04.00
58 1315 BENTON, Jace Kinder Sport Track 1:07.07
59 1331 STRAUSS, Grayson Kinder Sport Track 1:07.77
60 838 SANDERS, Tamario JR Greeneville NT
61 1261 HAWK, Nicholas SO Cleveland Express TC NT
62 1282 FOWLER, Logan JR Sevier County NT

#37 Boys 400 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
2:30 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
63 1334 BASFORD, Ryan SO Anderson County NT
64 1335 BOLTON, Ethan FR Anderson County NT
65 1342 GASTON, Jamarlon SR Cocke County NT

#34 Girls 60 Meters (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

Finals 3:05 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 1201 DUNNING, Danielle D-Elite track club 7.79
2 1008 TAYLOR, Brooke SR Hardin Valley Academy 7.91
3 1195 BAXTER, Jordyn JR 45-Unattached 7.96
4 1078 RICE, Ariya SR Austin-East Magnet 7.97
5 1311 TRUSS, Chloe 8 26 Training Academy 7.98
6 1001 ROMAIN, Madison SR Hardin Valley Academy 8.00
7 1198 JEFFERSON, Caylie SO 45-Unattached 8.02
8 917 WILSON, Kara SR Signal Mountain 8.07
9 1197 COLEMAN, Meg SR 45-Unattached 8.07
10 1333 YOUNT, Sophie Kinder Sport Track 8.08
11 1022 KELLEY, Ta'Niyah 17- Sprint Athletics Track 8.09
12 1140 HIGHT, Addison FR Unattached 8.10
13 1214 GUY, Ansley 17- D.C. Express Track 8.11
14 1309 RUDOLPH, Laila 26 Training Academy 8.16
15 1020 COLEY, Tiara Sprint Athletics Track 8.19
16 1007 SWENSEN, Lily SO Hardin Valley Academy 8.20
17 1305 MCALISTER, Antiya 26 Training Academy 8.26
18 1215 JOHNSON, Victoria D.C. Express Track 8.27
19 849 FOLLMER, Alana Wilson Central 8.33
20 1301 JONES, Elly 26 Training Academy 8.33
21 1268 RYAN, Janisa JR Cleveland Express TC 8.38
22 1263 MAYFIELD, Maddox 15- Cleveland Express TC 8.40
23 1021 JONES, Synai 17- Sprint Athletics Track 8.42
24 864 WATKINS, Aspen Wilson Central 8.48
25 895 BOEHM, Aislin FR Signal Mountain 8.52
26 1267 RYAN, Charice 13- Cleveland Express TC 8.52
27 844 CURLEY, Elise Wilson Central 8.54
28 850 FOLLMER, Maya JR Wilson Central 8.56
29 1264 MCCLURE, Auriyan JR Cleveland Express TC 8.59
30 1304 MAXEY, Kyree 26 Training Academy 8.59
31 907 NEAL, Anna FR Signal Mountain 8.63
32 1312 ZABEK, Julia 26 Training Academy 8.68
33 854 KADIUEZO, Elshadai Wilson Central 8.71
34 1277 RHOADS, Esther 17- DC Knight Runners 8.71
35 1096 BISHOP, Layken SR Holston 8.76
36 1275 JONES, Ari SR DC Knight Runners 8.83
37 1269 SORIANO, Francis 13- Cleveland Express TC 8.89
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#34 Girls 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Finals 3:05 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
38 840 BINEY, Janelle Wilson Central 8.90
39 1330 RICH, Lauren Kinder Sport Track 8.98
40 1278 STEPHENS, Jade JR DC Knight Runners 8.99
41 1360 KAMARATA, Rylynn Green Hill 9.03
42 855 KADIVEZO, Shiloh Wilson Central 9.07
43 1265 MIOLEN, Morgan 15- Cleveland Express TC 9.10
44 894 BARTOO, Elyse JR Signal Mountain 9.50
45 1074 HOLT, Aeriel JR Austin-East Magnet 10.00
46 1104 RATLIFF, Gracie SR Holston 10.10
47 831 GREER, Anna SR Knoxville Central NT
48 837 MCCLINTOCK, Olivia SO Greeneville NT
49 918 BRYANT, Annie JR Farragut NT
50 944 IRWIN, Judah SO Campbell County NT
51 948 JOHNSON, T'Keyah SR Knoxville West NT
52 952 TOWNSEND, Emory SO Knoxville West NT
53 953 WHITFIELD, Emily SR Knoxville West NT
54 1050 SOWELL, Kyra SO North Buncombe NT
55 1273 DUPREE, Madalyn SR DC Knight Runners NT
56 1298 COX, Maeva JR 26 Training Academy NT
57 1302 LITTLE, Hannah SO 26 Training Academy NT
58 1303 LIVELY, Lydia JR 26 Training Academy NT
59 1306 MILLER, Addison 8 26 Training Academy NT
60 1308 ROBERTSON, Mary 26 Training Academy NT
61 1310 SIPOS, Payton 8 26 Training Academy NT
62 1345 LEWIS, Elaina JR Cocke County NT
63 1346 NORTON, Jaryn SR Cocke County NT
64 1349 SWANGER, Jessi SO Cocke County NT
65 1385 ANDERSON, Jo SO Knoxville Youth Athletic NT

#33 Boys 60 Meters (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

Finals 3:09 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 839 STEVENSON, Kelynn SR Greeneville 6.92
2 1200 MOSS, Brandon JR 45-Unattached 7.01
3 1005 SMITH, Ben SR Hardin Valley Academy 7.08
4 1196 BLANCHARD, Luke JR 45-Unattached 7.14
5 842 BRYAN, Aden Wilson Central 7.15
6 1024 PIQUANT, Samuel Sprint Athletics Track 7.16
7 1058 JONES, Cayden SO Christ School 7.19
8 1313 ALLAIN, Hudson Kinder Sport Track 7.20
9 1356 ISTRE, Logan SR Green Hill 7.24
10 1066 BROWN, Saxon 17- Iron Sharpens Iron (ISI 7.28
11 1392 MOONIN, Trevor 4 Knoxville Youth Athletic 7.29
12 913 ROW, Campbell SR Signal Mountain 7.31

#33 Boys 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Finals 3:09 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
13 985 JONES, Jeremiah SR Hardin Valley Academy 7.32
14 1146 JACKSON, Demario SR Unattached 7.33
15 1075 MITCHELL, Devaun SR Austin-East Magnet 7.35
16 1363 SIGGERS, Dailin SR Green Hill 7.35
17 1318 EVANS, Ondre Kinder Sport Track 7.42
18 1274 HAYES, Cameron FR DC Knight Runners 7.43
19 843 CLEMMONS, Malachi Wilson Central 7.44
20 893 BANDY, Clarke SR Signal Mountain 7.44
21 909 PICKETT, Jackson SR Signal Mountain 7.44
22 859 OGBONNAYA, Anchor SR Wilson Central 7.45
23 1202 FURR, Dorian 17- D-Elite track club 7.45
24 848 FEATHERS, Ezekiel Wilson Central 7.49
25 1077 PAYNE, Keyshaud SR Austin-East Magnet 7.50
26 1384 MAGDOS, Gianni JR Powell 7.52
27 1357 JOHNSON, Andre Green Hill 7.53
28 1320 FAULKNER, Jacob Kinder Sport Track 7.54
29 1260 DYER, Jakyran 13- Cleveland Express TC 7.57
30 921 EAKER, Noah FR Farragut 7.60
31 1098 CASEY, Caleb SO Holston 7.65
32 1079 SMITH, Dominic SR Austin-East Magnet 7.67
33 1262 IOSIA, Isaac 17- Cleveland Express TC 7.71
34 1387 BURSE, Camden 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 7.71
35 970 BLAYLOCK, Ethan SR Hardin Valley Academy 7.75
36 996 MOSLEY, Sam FR Hardin Valley Academy 7.75
37 999 RITTENBERRY, Coope SO Hardin Valley Academy 7.75
38 1003 ROME, Ethan FR Hardin Valley Academy 7.75
39 1107 TWEED, Noah FR Holston 7.75
40 1272 BOWEN, Canaan 15- DC Knight Runners 7.79
41 1323 HOUSTON, Davis Kinder Sport Track 7.80
42 1105 SANDERS, Landon SO Holston 7.85
43 1276 POWELL, Eli JR DC Knight Runners 7.89
44 1137 HAWKINS, Chase SO Unattached 7.90
45 1270 WHITE, Kemuel JR Cleveland Express TC 7.96
46 845 DUKE, Clayton SR Wilson Central 8.02
47 1388 CORBITT, Hayden 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 8.04
48 949 JONES, Cameron SR Knoxville West 8.11
49 1322 HINES, Cole 17- Kinder Sport Track 8.13
50 1099 FOSTER, Gabe FR Holston 8.15
51 1389 CORUM, Charles SR Knoxville Youth Athletic 8.20
52 1266 POLLARD, Josiah 15- Cleveland Express TC 8.26
53 1097 BOTT, Jake Holston 8.50
54 1095 BERRYHILL, Elijah FR Holston 8.56
55 1102 MILLINGER, Colt JR Holston 9.05
56 833 SMITH, Frankie SR Knoxville Central NT
57 834 GUDGER, Mason SR Greeneville NT
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#33 Boys 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Finals 3:09 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
58 954 COLLINS, G'shun FR Lebanon NT
59 1035 OLSON, Isaiah SR South Greene NT
60 1045 LAWSON, Jude SO North Buncombe NT
61 1109 BLEVINS, JC SO Unattached NT
62 1163 ROSS, John SO Unattached NT
63 1167 THACKER, Stewart SR Unattached NT
64 1170 TROUTT, Alden SO Unattached NT
65 1230 MOORHOUSE, Clayton SR Daniel Boone NT
66 1285 PARTON, Reed SO Sevier County NT
67 1288 WHITE, Braxton SR Sevier County NT
68 1307 MOORE, Brock SR 26 Training Academy NT
69 1343 HUNT, Jay SR Cocke County NT
70 1344 LANE, Landon SR Cocke County NT
71 1348 SIMPSON, Tasean SR Cocke County NT

#46 Girls 60m Hurdles (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

Finals 3:40 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 1197 COLEMAN, Meg SR 45-Unattached 9.40
2 1279 BAKER, Bri JR Grace Christian (Knoxvi 9.43
3 1021 JONES, Synai 17- Sprint Athletics Track 9.69
4 1204 KREEK, Emily D-Elite track club 9.72
5 1164 ROUSE, Liz SO Unattached 10.12
6 894 BARTOO, Elyse JR Signal Mountain 10.22
7 1362 SIGGERS, Aiyah SO Green Hill 10.25
8 1186 IVENS, Kellie SR Jefferson County 10.35
9 1183 COLLINS, Eliza SO Jefferson County 10.39
10 850 FOLLMER, Maya JR Wilson Central 10.69
11 1264 MCCLURE, Auriyan JR Cleveland Express TC 10.73
12 946 JOHNSON, Madison JR Campbell County 11.00
13 998 REDFIELD, Ellison SO Hardin Valley Academy 11.00
14 1265 MIOLEN, Morgan 15- Cleveland Express TC 11.09
15 1326 MILLER, Abby Kinder Sport Track 11.16
16 1314 BELL, Kiersten Kinder Sport Track 11.45
17 1117 CHRISTIAN, Emily SR Unattached 11.52
18 1178 WINEGAR, Sara JR Unattached 11.57
19 1275 JONES, Ari SR DC Knight Runners 11.88
20 1317 DOYLE, Isabella Kinder Sport Track 11.93
21 831 GREER, Anna SR Knoxville Central NT
22 918 BRYANT, Annie JR Farragut NT
23 944 IRWIN, Judah SO Campbell County NT
24 951 SHYMLOCK, Sophie SR Knoxville West NT
25 1033 FRIESE, Natalie SO South Greene NT
26 1052 WILLIAMS, Corrie JR North Buncombe NT

#46 Girls 60m Hurdles (HS) (cont'd)
Finals 3:40 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
27 1299 HARRIS, Abby SO 26 Training Academy NT
28 1300 HILLIARD, Caroline 8 26 Training Academy NT
29 1303 LIVELY, Lydia JR 26 Training Academy NT

#45 Boys 60m Hurdles (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

Finals 4:05 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 1065 REGAN, Jake SR Christ School 7.87
2 1055 EESIAH, Morlue SO Christ School 7.99
3 1307 MOORE, Brock SR 26 Training Academy 8.50
4 1329 PATRICK, James 19 Kinder Sport Track 8.51
5 1363 SIGGERS, Dailin SR Green Hill 8.76
6 1207 FULFORD, Ethan SR 15-Unattached 8.92
7 1316 CARTER, Aiden Kinder Sport Track 8.94
8 980 HAYES, McKale FR Hardin Valley Academy 9.00
9 995 MILLER, Sam SR Hardin Valley Academy 9.00
10 1262 IOSIA, Isaac 17- Cleveland Express TC 9.01
11 1313 ALLAIN, Hudson Kinder Sport Track 9.06
12 1388 CORBITT, Hayden 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 9.10
13 977 GREENE, Jacob SR Hardin Valley Academy 9.20
14 1328 PATIKIS, Takis Kinder Sport Track 9.20
15 1389 CORUM, Charles SR Knoxville Youth Athletic 9.20
16 1191 NABE, Alex SO Jefferson County 9.45
17 1319 FAULKNER, Austin Kinder Sport Track 9.50
18 1321 HICKMAN, Jadon Kinder Sport Track 9.56
19 1181 CHAMBERS, Caden SR Jefferson County 9.65
20 885 MCGHEE, Treven SR Cumberland County 9.66
21 1325 KINDER, Canon 15- Kinder Sport Track 9.68
22 1399 WILLETS, Milo 15- Knoxville Youth Athletic 9.84
23 1128 FULFORD, Silas FR Unattached 10.29
24 969 BELL, Nick FR Hardin Valley Academy 11.00
25 1030 BURKEY, Hunter JR South Greene NT
26 1130 GIVENS, Bobby SO Unattached NT
27 1259 DENNISON, York 15- Cleveland Express TC NT
28 1374 SIMPSON, Brayden SO Dobyns-Bennett NT

#36 Girls 200 Meters (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

Finals 5:45 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 1214 GUY, Ansley 17- D.C. Express Track 24.92
2 1201 DUNNING, Danielle D-Elite track club 25.07
3 1198 JEFFERSON, Caylie SO 45-Unattached 25.18
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#36 Girls 200 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Finals 5:45 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
4 1067 EVANS, Faith 17- Iron Sharpens Iron (ISI 25.51
5 917 WILSON, Kara SR Signal Mountain 25.84
6 1022 KELLEY, Ta'Niyah 17- Sprint Athletics Track 25.92
7 1305 MCALISTER, Antiya 26 Training Academy 25.98
8 1311 TRUSS, Chloe 8 26 Training Academy 25.99
9 1026 WINSLOW, Sade 17- Sprint Athletics Track 26.08
10 1008 TAYLOR, Brooke SR Hardin Valley Academy 26.13
11 883 SEGREE, Taylin 15- Rutherford County Trac 26.18
12 993 MCGEE, Sydney SR Hardin Valley Academy 26.19
13 1301 JONES, Elly 26 Training Academy 26.56
14 1197 COLEMAN, Meg SR 45-Unattached 26.60
15 1333 YOUNT, Sophie Kinder Sport Track 26.62
16 1195 BAXTER, Jordyn JR 45-Unattached 26.67
17 1204 KREEK, Emily D-Elite track club 26.67
18 1001 ROMAIN, Madison SR Hardin Valley Academy 26.73
19 1306 MILLER, Addison 8 26 Training Academy 26.82
20 952 TOWNSEND, Emory SO Knoxville West 26.83
21 1309 RUDOLPH, Laila 26 Training Academy 26.91
22 1308 ROBERTSON, Mary 26 Training Academy 26.99
23 939 SPETH, Laura SR Farragut 27.00
24 1140 HIGHT, Addison FR Unattached 27.00
25 1324 KENT, Saba Kinder Sport Track 27.00
26 849 FOLLMER, Alana Wilson Central 27.12
27 1312 ZABEK, Julia 26 Training Academy 27.26
28 950 SHULER, Allison JR Knoxville West 27.32
29 1268 RYAN, Janisa JR Cleveland Express TC 27.34
30 1298 COX, Maeva JR 26 Training Academy 27.38
31 953 WHITFIELD, Emily SR Knoxville West 27.55
32 1020 COLEY, Tiara Sprint Athletics Track 27.67
33 1277 RHOADS, Esther 17- DC Knight Runners 27.84
34 1267 RYAN, Charice 13- Cleveland Express TC 27.95
35 864 WATKINS, Aspen Wilson Central 27.97
36 844 CURLEY, Elise Wilson Central 27.98
37 1213 BROWN, Ashley D.C. Express Track 28.18
38 1052 WILLIAMS, Corrie JR North Buncombe 28.23
39 1300 HILLIARD, Caroline 8 26 Training Academy 28.35
40 854 KADIUEZO, Elshadai Wilson Central 28.50
41 1284 LOZANO, Neomi JR Sevier County 28.53
42 1385 ANDERSON, Jo SO Knoxville Youth Athletic 28.65
43 1310 SIPOS, Payton 8 26 Training Academy 28.89
44 1349 SWANGER, Jessi SO Cocke County 28.94
45 1096 BISHOP, Layken SR Holston 28.95
46 841 BINEY, Jariel Wilson Central 28.96
47 907 NEAL, Anna FR Signal Mountain 29.03
48 1304 MAXEY, Kyree 26 Training Academy 29.10

#36 Girls 200 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Finals 5:45 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
49 895 BOEHM, Aislin FR Signal Mountain 29.25
50 1345 LEWIS, Elaina JR Cocke County 29.37
51 837 MCCLINTOCK, Olivia SO Greeneville 29.76
52 1360 KAMARATA, Rylynn Green Hill 29.90
53 1269 SORIANO, Francis 13- Cleveland Express TC 30.00
54 1346 NORTON, Jaryn SR Cocke County 30.03
55 855 KADIVEZO, Shiloh Wilson Central 30.19
56 1359 KAMARATA, Reagan Green Hill 30.39
57 851 HARRIS, Mackenzie Wilson Central 31.24
58 840 BINEY, Janelle Wilson Central NT
59 847 EGAN, Mackenzie Wilson Central NT
60 947 BOLLIG, Mary Regan SR Knoxville West NT
61 1034 NISTON, Mackenzie SO South Greene NT
62 1050 SOWELL, Kyra SO North Buncombe NT
63 1220 AKERS, Bailey FR Daniel Boone NT
64 1283 KOOCH, Dominika FR Sevier County NT
65 1286 SHOOPMAN, Peyton FR Sevier County NT

#35 Boys 200 Meters (HS)
Top 6 Times to Finals

Finals 5:49 PM (Day 2)
# Name Yr Team Time

1 1002 ROME, Austin SR Hardin Valley Academy 21.94
2 1200 MOSS, Brandon JR 45-Unattached 22.00
3 1005 SMITH, Ben SR Hardin Valley Academy 22.28
4 839 STEVENSON, Kelynn SR Greeneville 22.30
5 1356 ISTRE, Logan SR Green Hill 22.51
6 1024 PIQUANT, Samuel Sprint Athletics Track 22.72
7 1288 WHITE, Braxton SR Sevier County 22.76
8 985 JONES, Jeremiah SR Hardin Valley Academy 22.86
9 1350 BAEZ, Alex JR Green Hill 23.09
10 842 BRYAN, Aden Wilson Central 23.20
11 1146 JACKSON, Demario SR Unattached 23.34
12 1196 BLANCHARD, Luke JR 45-Unattached 23.36
13 1373 RUSSELL, Hayden JR Dobyns-Bennett 23.45
14 1392 MOONIN, Trevor 4 Knoxville Youth Athletic 23.48
15 1004 SHAW, Aiden JR Hardin Valley Academy 23.54
16 859 OGBONNAYA, Anchor SR Wilson Central 23.56
17 970 BLAYLOCK, Ethan SR Hardin Valley Academy 23.65
18 1274 HAYES, Cameron FR DC Knight Runners 23.66
19 843 CLEMMONS, Malachi Wilson Central 23.73
20 913 ROW, Campbell SR Signal Mountain 23.74
21 885 MCGHEE, Treven SR Cumberland County 23.84
22 888 DUGGINS, Sam SO Clinton 23.90
23 893 BANDY, Clarke SR Signal Mountain 23.93
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#35 Boys 200 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Finals 5:49 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
24 1060 MURPHY, Tony SO Christ School 23.94
25 1065 REGAN, Jake SR Christ School 23.95
26 1061 PARKER, Ashton SO Christ School 23.97
27 996 MOSLEY, Sam FR Hardin Valley Academy 24.00
28 1003 ROME, Ethan FR Hardin Valley Academy 24.00
29 949 JONES, Cameron SR Knoxville West 24.20
30 1163 ROSS, John SO Unattached 24.24
31 1202 FURR, Dorian 17- D-Elite track club 24.30
32 1207 FULFORD, Ethan SR 15-Unattached 24.38
33 848 FEATHERS, Ezekiel Wilson Central 24.39
34 1260 DYER, Jakyran 13- Cleveland Express TC 24.43
35 1348 SIMPSON, Tasean SR Cocke County 24.51
36 1389 CORUM, Charles SR Knoxville Youth Athletic 24.60
37 909 PICKETT, Jackson SR Signal Mountain 24.78
38 921 EAKER, Noah FR Farragut 24.78
39 1137 HAWKINS, Chase SO Unattached 24.78
40 1205 WHITED, Gage D-Elite track club 24.90
41 1344 LANE, Landon SR Cocke County 24.92
42 1276 POWELL, Eli JR DC Knight Runners 24.99
43 1272 BOWEN, Canaan 15- DC Knight Runners 25.10
44 865 WILLIAMS, Brayden SO Wilson Central 25.14
45 891 SWAGGERTY, James JR Clinton 25.30
46 838 SANDERS, Tamario JR Greeneville 25.53
47 1343 HUNT, Jay SR Cocke County 25.53
48 1358 KADEN, Lee Green Hill 25.55
49 1285 PARTON, Reed SO Sevier County 25.56
50 1357 JOHNSON, Andre Green Hill 25.57
51 1262 IOSIA, Isaac 17- Cleveland Express TC 25.58
52 1259 DENNISON, York 15- Cleveland Express TC 26.07
53 1270 WHITE, Kemuel JR Cleveland Express TC 26.11
54 1167 THACKER, Stewart SR Unattached 26.19
55 1177 WINEGAR, Grant SO Unattached 26.32
56 1098 CASEY, Caleb SO Holston 26.42
57 1388 CORBITT, Hayden 17- Knoxville Youth Athletic 26.50
58 845 DUKE, Clayton SR Wilson Central 26.73
59 1318 EVANS, Ondre Kinder Sport Track 26.88
60 1099 FOSTER, Gabe FR Holston 27.67
61 1266 POLLARD, Josiah 15- Cleveland Express TC 27.67
62 857 MELANCON, Caleb Wilson Central 28.16
63 1331 STRAUSS, Grayson Kinder Sport Track 31.25
64 1102 MILLINGER, Colt JR Holston 34.62
65 956 FERGUSON, Will SR Lebanon NT
66 1035 OLSON, Isaiah SR South Greene NT
67 1045 LAWSON, Jude SO North Buncombe NT
68 1109 BLEVINS, JC SO Unattached NT

#35 Boys 200 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Finals 5:49 PM (Day 2)

# Name Yr Team Time
69 1128 FULFORD, Silas FR Unattached NT
70 1170 TROUTT, Alden SO Unattached NT
71 1172 VAUGHAN, Ethan SO Unattached NT
72 1282 FOWLER, Logan JR Sevier County NT

#48 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (HS)
6:50 PM (Day 2)

Team Time
1 Sprint Athletics Track (A) 4:00.00
2 Cleveland Express TC (A) 4:12.00
3 Daniel Boone (A) 4:38.00
4 North Buncombe (A) 4:15:22.0
5 Campbell County (A) NT

#47 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (HS)
6:55 PM (Day 2)

Team Time
1 Daniel Boone (A) 3:41.29
2 Daniel Boone (B) 4:00.23
3 Wilson Central (A) NT
4 Sevier County (A) NT
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